
ACADEMIC UNIFORM  (CHOOSE FROM THESE GARMENTS FOR EVERYDAY)SENIOR BOYS - Years 7-12 Size Price

Blazer Youth $279.00

Adult $299.00

Colours Blazer $370.00

Knitted Pullover All sizes $99.00

Knitted Cardigan All sizes $109.00

Knitted Vest All sizes $94.00

Short Sleeve Shirt

Oxford Blue (Year 7-10) All sizes $45.00

White (Year 11-12) All sizes $45.00

Long Sleeve Shirt

Oxford Blue (Year 7-10) All sizes $47.50

White (Year 11-12) All sizes $47.50

Charcoal Shorts (Woolblend) $75.00

Charcoal Trousers (Woolblend) $95.00

Ties

School Tie $25.95

Year 12 Tie $25.95

Prefect Tie $25.95

Socks - Navy with stripe 2 pack $19.95
P
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Tracksuit Jacket $159.00

Tracksuit Pants $99.50

Training Short Sleeve Tee $53.00

Training Shorts $65.00

Sports Cap $29.95

Bucket Hat $29.95

Spots Socks - Crew $13.50

Sports Bag $76.00

House Polo $65.00

\OPTIONAL
Long Sleeve Navy Tee $66.50

Navy Training Tank $54.50

Compression Tights $77.50

Hooded Towel $55.00

Puffer Vest (CS logo) $89.95

ACCESSSORIES

$94.00

$95.00

$29.95

$18.50

$51.50

$140.00

$47.50

$26.00

$9.50

$25.00

$45.00

Backpack

Fedora Hat (optional)

Sport Cap

Black leather belt

Golf Umbrella

Year 7 Design & Technology Student 

Pack Portfolio Bag

DT Apron

Safety Glasses

Replacement Tote Bag

Drama Polo

Knitted scarf (wool blend) $45.00

Official supplier of uniforms to 

Uniform Pricelist valid to 30 June 2026

Cranbrook School



Cranbrook School

 Uniform Shop Telephone number: 9327 9457

Uniform Pricelist 2025/2026

Senior Boys

For assistance outside trading hours please contact 

Noone Chatswood: Telephone 9436 1700

Email: cranbrook@noone.com.au

Trading hours during Term 
Monday     8am – 4pm

Friday      8am – 4pm

Wednesday    8am – 4pm

On-Line shop: https://www.noone.com.au/shop/at/cran/


