

Cranbrook School

Uniform Pricelist valid to 30 June 2026



SENIOR BOYS - Years 7-12	Size	Price
Blazer	Youth	\$279.00
	Adult	\$299.00
Colours Blazer		\$370.00
Knitted Pullover	All sizes	\$99.00
Knitted Cardigan	All sizes	\$109.00
Knitted Vest	All sizes	\$94.00
Short Sleeve Shirt		
Oxford Blue (Year 7-10)	All sizes	\$45.00
White (Year 11-12)	All sizes	\$45.00
Long Sleeve Shirt		
Oxford Blue (Year 7-10)	All sizes	\$47.50
White (Year 11-12)	All sizes	\$47.50
Charcoal Shorts (Woolblend)		\$75.00
Charcoal Trousers (Woolblend)		\$95.00
Ties		•
School Tie		\$25.95
Year 12 Tie		\$25.95
Prefect Tie		\$25.95
Socks - Navy with stripe	2 pack	\$19.95
PE UNIFORM	2 pack	\$13.33
Tracksuit Jacket		\$159.00
Tracksuit Pants		\$99.50
Training Short Sleeve Tee		\$53.00
Training Shorts		\$65.00
Sports Cap		\$29.95
Bucket Hat		\$29.95
Spots Socks - Crew		\$13.50
Sports Bag		\$76.00
House Polo		\$65.00
OPTIONAL		7.5.5.5
Long Sleeve Navy Tee		\$66.50
Navy Training Tank		\$54.50
Compression Tights		\$77.50
Hooded Towel		\$55.00
Puffer Vest (CS logo)		\$89.95
ACCESSORIES		
Backpack		\$94.00
Fedora Hat (optional)		\$95.00
Sport Cap		\$29.95
Black leather belt		\$18.50
Golf Umbrella		\$51.50
Year 7 Design & Technology Student		\$140.00
Pack Portfolio Bag		\$47.50
DT Apron		\$26.00
Safety Glasses		\$9.50
Replacement Tote Bag		\$25.00
Drama Polo		\$25.00 \$45.00
Knitted scarf (wool blend)		\$45.00



Cranbrook School



CRANBROOK SCHOOL

Senior Boys Uniform Pricelist 2025/2026

Uniform Shop Telephone number: 9327 9457

Email: cranbrook@noone.com.au

Trading hours during Term

Monday 8am – 4pm Wednesday 8am – 4pm Friday 8am – 4pm

On-Line shop: https://www.noone.com.au/shop/at/cran/

For assistance outside trading hours please contact Noone Chatswood: Telephone 9436 1700